41
S
IL
H
O
U
E
TT

N
ITU
R
E
48
Products on this page are made to order, shipped fully KD, and are designed for
installed projects.
• Standing height storage cabinets are 84" high and 163⁄4" deep. Length as shown
• Supplied with four adjustable shelves and one fixed shelf
• Other sizes available. Consult your fur niture representative for a full list
• Stain color is Fawn Oak
• Locks available as an option
Silhouette Full Height Storage Cabinets
Microscope Capacity Length Catalog Number
15 24" KSS21H16243
20 36" KSS21H16363
30 48" KSS21H16483
• All shelves (except center) and
vertical partitions are adjustable
• Locks available as an option
• Stain color is Fawn Oak
KSS21H16363
Microscope Storage Cabinets
Door Type 36" L 48" L
Solid Sliding Door KSS62H22363 KSS62H22483
Solid Swinging Door KSS64H22363 KSS64H22483
Tote Trays WLG9900 WLG9900
Tote Tray Cabinets
VFS64-H2248
• Tote tray cabinets are 22" deep
and 84" high. Lengths as shown
• 36" L cabinets hold 36 tote trays
• 48" L cabinets hold 48 tote trays
• All cabinets provided with
one fixed shelf and 10
adjustable shelves
• Locks available as an option
• Stain color is Fawn Oak
• Tote trays sold separately
Open StorageSliding Glazed Doors Swinging Glazed Door
(L x D x H)
KSS11H16363 36" x 16" x 84"
KSS11H16483 36" x 16" x 84"
(L x D x H)
KSS00H16363 36" x 16" x 84"
KSS00H16483 36" x 16" x 84"
(L x D x H)
KSS20H16363 36" x 16" x 84"
KSS20H16483 36" x 16" x 84"
(L x D x H)
KSS25H16363 36" x 16" x 84"
KSS25H16483 36" x 16" x 84"
Swinging Panel Door
041-78_2010_SW_FURN  2/24/2010  11:34 AM  Page 48
49

R
E
50
Cupboard Cabinets Corner Cabinet
Products on this page are made to order, shipped fully KD, and are designed for
installed projects.
Specifications:
• All Sitting Height Cabinets are 283⁄4" high and a nominal 22" deep. Lengths as shown.
• Cupboards have one adjustable shelf.
• Open Cabinets have one adjustable shelf.
• Not all available cabinets are shown. Consult your Furniture Representative for a full list.
• Stain color is Fawn Oak.
Silhouette Sitting Height
Base Cabinets
KSC03H30183 18"L
KSC03H30243 24"L
KSC03H30363 36"L KSG14H30153 Corner Cabinet
Dimensions
Drawer Cabinets Cupboard and Drawer Cabinets
KSD90H30183 18"L KSE40H30183 18"L
KSE40H30243 24"L
KSE41H30363 36"L
KSB00H30183 18"L
KSB00H30243 24"L
KSB00H30303 30"L
KSB00H30363 36"L
KSB00H30483 48"L
Open Storage Cabinets Sitting Height
Pull out shelf,
1 card file,
1 file drawer

IT
U
R
E
Call us at 800-727-4368
Products on this page are made to order, shipped fully KD, and are designed for
installed projects.
Specifications:
• All Standing Height Cabinets are 343⁄4" high and a nominal 22" deep. Lengths as shown.
• Cupboards have one adjustable shelf.
• Open Cabinets have two adjustable shelves.
• Not all available cabinets are shown. Consult your Furniture Representative for a full list.
• Stain color is Fawn Oak.
Silhouette Standing Height Base Cabinets
Cupboard Cabinets Drawer Cabinets
KSC03H36183 18"L
KSC03H36243 24"L
KSC03H36363 36"L
KSC03H36483 48"L
KSD31H36363 KSD31H36363
KSD30H36183 18"L
KSD30H36243 24"L
KSD30H36363 36"L
KSD30H36483 48"L
Cupboard and Drawer
Cabinets
Open Storage Cabinets
Standing Height
Sink Cabinets
KSB00H36183  18"L
KSB00H36243  24"L
KSB00H36303  30"L
KSB00H36363  36"L
KSB00H36483  48"L
Corner Cabinet
Dimensions
Corner Cabinet is supplied
with lazy susan
KSE40H36183   18"L
KSE40H36243   24"L
KSE41H36363   36"L
KSE41H36483   48"L
KSG15H36153
Corner Cabinets Acid Storage
Base Cabinets
KSE41H36363   36"L

 FU
R
N
ITU
R
E
52
Products on this page are made to order, shipped fully KD, and are designed for installed projects.
• Wall cabinets are 30" high and a nominal 12 3⁄4" deep. Lengths as shown.
• Wall cabinets have two adjustable shelves.
• Other depths and heights available
• Stain color is Fawn Oak
Wall Mounted Storage Cabinets
Open Storage
KSW00H30183 18"L
KSW00H30243 24"L
KSW00H30303 30"L
KSW00H30363 36"L
KSW00H30483 48"L
Sliding
KSW10H30303 30"L
KSW10H30363 36"L
KSW10H30483 48"L
KSW11H30303 30"L
KSW11H30363 36"L
KSW11H30483 48"L
Plate Glass Glazed Doors
KSW12H30303 30"L
KSW12H30363 36"L
KSW12H30483 48"L
Panel Doors
Swinging Glazed Doors
Corner Cabinets
KSW20H30183 18"L
KSW20H30243 24"L
KSW20H30303 30"L
KSW20H30363 36"L
KSW20H30483 48"L
KSW21H30173 Plan View
Swinging Panel Doors
Corner Cabinets
KSW25H30183 18"L
KSW25H30243 24"L
KSW25H30363 36"L
KSW25H30483 48"L
Plan ViewKSW26H30173
041-78_2010_SW_FURN  2/24/2010  11:34 AM  Page 52